eiko.com1
Rev. 04/18/24
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
• UL Certified for US & Canada
• Damp Location
P E R F O R M A N C E
• Efficacy: 144 lm/W
• Available in single CCT model: 4000
• CRI: 80+
• Beam Angle: 220°
• Rated Life 70: >50,000 hours
E L E C T R I C A L
• Input voltage: 120-277V
T H E R M A L
• -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) operating temperature
C O N S T R U C T I O N
• Available in 4’
• Frosted glass lens provides optimal heat dissipation
• G13 bi-pin
W A R R A N T Y
• 5-Year limited warranty available online. Contact your EiKO sales rep for additional details.
T8 Type B  LED Lamps:  Glass
T8 Type B Glass G13 Lamps
Available in 4’ lengths
A P P L I C A T I O N S
• High Bays
• Troffers
• Industrial Strips
• Cove Lighting
• Warehouses
• Cold Storage
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L E N G T H W A T T S L U M E N S C C T E F F I C A C Y I N P U T
V O LT A G E B E A M  A N G L E
T R A D I T I O N A L
W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
09318 LED18T8F/48/840-
GZDR 4FT 12.5W 1800 lm 4000K 144 lm/W 120-277V 220° 32W Fluorescent
T 8  -  4  F T .
48"/1219.2mm
1"/
25.7mm
G 1 3
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S